
Black

1095CC HardBack Case (with Laptop Liner)
SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

Interior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

43.6 x 33.6 x 6.6 cm 
(17" x 13" x 3")

40.1 x 28.3 x 5.2 cm
(16" x 11" x 2")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

Materials

Body Latch Lid O-Ring Pins

ABS ABS EPDMStainless Steel

Foam Purge Body Purge Vent Purge O-Ring

Polycarbonate PTFE 70 Shore Nitrile

Configuration

Interior dimensions: 
40.1 x 28.3 x 5.2 cm (16" x 11" x 2")

Designed to protect 15'' laptops

Watertight Gasket - Tight seal created w hen case is shut

The easy open latch remains shut under pressure or after
impact

Automatic Purge Valve -  Keeps w ater and dust out w hile
balancing air pressure

Moulded plush shock absorbing liner protects from impact and
w on’t scratch laptop

Removable shoulder strap included

Legendary Guarantee of Excellence

Visit our

Watertight, crushproof, and dust proof

Uncontrolled document as of April 30, 2013. Refer to w ebsite for up to date specif ications.
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2.6 cm
(1")

2.6 cm
(1.03")

5.2 cm
2.06")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

2.6 cm
(1.03")

2.6 cm
(1.03")

5.2 cm
2.06")

Weight
w /Foam

Weight w /o
Foam

Buoyancy
Max.

1.49 kg. 
(3.29 lbs)

0kg 
( lbs.)

0 kg
( lbs. )

Range Temperature

-23 / 49° C
(-10 / 120° F)

Cat. # Description

1095CC 1095CC HardBack Case (w ith Laptop Liner)

1095CC HardBack Case (with Laptop Liner)
Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this product
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