Uncontrolled document as of April 30, 2013. Refer to website for up to date specifications.





# 1095CC HardBack Case (with Laptop Liner)



Interior dimensions:

40.1 x 28.3 x 5.2 cm (16" x 11" x 2")

Designed to protect 15" laptops

Watertight Gasket - Tight seal created when case is shut

The easy open latch remains shut under pressure or after impact

Automatic Purge Valve - Keeps water and dust out while balancing air pressure

Moulded plush shock absorbing liner protects from impact and w on't scratch laptop

Removable shoulder strap included

Legendary Guarantee of Excellence

Visit our

Watertight, crushproof, and dust proof



Black

### 1095CC HardBack Case (with Laptop Liner) SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dime (L x W x D)	ensions	Interio (L x W	or Dimensions /xD)
43.6 x 33.6 x 6.	6 cm	40.1 x 2	28.3 x 5.2 cm
(17" x 13" x 3")		(16" x 11" x 2")	
Lid Depth	Bottom	Depth	Total Depth

#### Materials

Body	Latch	Lid O-Ring	Pins
ABS	ABS	EPDMStainless Ste	el
Foam	Purge Body	Purge Vent	Purge O-Ring

### Configuration

2.6 cm (1")	2.6 cm (1.03")	5.2 cm 2.06")
Lid Depth	Bottom Depth	Total Depth
2.6 cm	2.6 cm	5.2 cm

(1.03")

(1.03")

Weight w/Foam	Weight w/o Foam	Buoyancy Max.
1.49 kg.	0kg	0 kg
(3.29 lbs)	( lbs.)	( lbs. )

ancy	Weight w/o Foam	ht am
	0kg	
	(lbs.)	os)
	( lbs.)	os)

2.06")

-23 / 49° C	
(-10 / 120° F)	

Cat. #	Description
1095CC	1095CC HardBack Case (with Laptop Liner)

## **1095CC HardBack Case (with Laptop Liner)** Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this product